EOTEC Schedule

ID Li ) [Task Mode |Task Name |Duration |Start IFinish ]Predecessors
1 - Rodeo 380 days Fri3/4/16 Thu 8/17/17
2 » Completion of Drawings 31 days Fri3/4/16 Fri4/15/16
3 » Bid Issuance 39 days Mon 4/18/16 Thu 6/9/16 2
4 » Proposals Due 1 day Thu 6/9/16 Thu 6/9/16 3
5 » Selection of Contractor 1 day Fri6/10/16 Fri 6/10/16 4
6 »> Contracting & Insurance 17 days Mon 6/13/16 Tue 7/5/16 5
7 » Construction 274 days Tue 7/5/16 Fri7/21/17 6
8 » Move in 18 days Mon 7/24/17 Wed 8/16/17 7
9 » First Event 1 day Thu8/17/17  Thu8/17/17 8
10 L
11 -y Barns 380 days Fri3/4/16 Thu 8/17/17
12 » Completion of Drawings 35 days Fri 3/4/16 Thu 4/21/16
13 » Bid Issuance 29 days Mon 4/25/16 Thu6/2/16 12
14 » Proposals Due 1day Thu 6/2/16 Thu 6/2/16 13
15 » Selection of Contractor 1 day Fri 6/10/16 Fri 6/10/16 14
16 » Contracting & Insurance 17 days Mon 6/13/16  Tue 7/5/16 15
17 » Construction 262 days Tue 7/5/16 Wed 7/5/17 16
18 » Move in 19 days Thu 7/6/17 Tue 8/1/17 17
19 » Fair Setup 12 days Tue 8/1/17 Wed 8/16/17 18
20 » First Event 1 day Thu8/17/17  Thu8/17/17 19
21 -
22 - Paving - Parking Lot and Drive Ais51 days? Fri2/12/16 Fri4/22/16
23 » Bid Issuance 1 day Fri 2/12/16 Fri 2/12/16
24 » Non-Mandatory Pre-bid Meetin1 day Mon 2/15/16 Mon 2/15/16 23
25 » Questions due by 5:00 pst 1 day Wed 2/17/16 Wed 2/17/16 24
26 » Last Addenda issued 1 day Tue 3/1/16 Tue 3/1/16 25
27 » Bid Proposals Due by 12:00 PST 1 day Thu 3/3/16 Thu 3/3/16 26
28 » Interviews (If needed) 1 day Fri 3/4/16 Fri 3/4/16 27
29 » Selection of Contractor 1 day Thu 3/10/16 Thu 3/10/16 28
30 2 Contracting & Insurance 10 days Mon 3/14/16  Fri 3/25/16 29
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EQTEC Schedule

ID (i) |Task Mode |Task Name |Duration |Start |Finish |Predecessors
31 b o Construction Phase 1 18 days Mon 3/28/16 Wed 4/20/16 30
32 » Construction Phase 2 20 days Mon 3/28/16  Fri4/22/16 30
33 »

34 - Paving - Sidewalks 61 days Fri 2/12/16 Fri5/6/16

35 » Bid Issuance 1 day Fri 2/12/16 Fri 2/12/16

36 » Non-Mandatory Pre-bid Meetin1 day Mon 2/15/16 Mon 2/15/16 35
37 » Questions due by 5:00 pst 1 day Fri 2/19/16 Fri2/19/16 36
38 » Last Addenda issued 1 day Mon 2/22/16 Mon 2/22/16 37
39 » Bid Proposals Due by 12:00 PST 1 day Wed 3/2/16 Wed 3/2/16 38
40 » Interviews (If needed) 1 day Fri 3/4/16 Fri3/4/16 39
41 » Selection of Contractor 1 day Thu3/10/16  Thu3/10/16 40
42 » Contracting & Insurance 10 days Mon 3/14/16  Fri 3/25/16 41
43 » Construction Phase A 20 days Mon 4/11/16  Fri5/6/16 42
44 » Construction Phase B 22 days Mon 3/28/16 Tue 4/26/16 42
45 -

46 - Site Lighting 76 days Fri2/12/16 Fri5/27/16

47 » Bid Issuance 1 day Fri 2/12/16 Fri 2/12/16

48 » Non-Mandatory Pre-bid Meetin1 day Mon 2/15/16 Mon 2/15/16 47
49 » Questions due by 5:00 pst 1 day Wed 2/17/16  Wed 2/17/16 48
50 » Last Addenda issued 1 day Mon 2/22/16 Mon 2/22/16 49
51 » Bid Proposals Due by 12:00 PST 1 day Wed 3/2/16  Wed 3/2/16 50
52 » Interviews (If needed) 1 day Fri 3/11/16 Fri3/11/16 51
53 » Selection of Contractor 1 day Fri 3/11/16 Fri3/11/16 52
54 » Contracting & Insurance 10 days Mon 3/14/16  Fri3/25/16 53
55 » Construction 45 days Mon 3/28/16 Fri5/27/16 54
56 -y

57 -y Landscaping & Irrigation 82 days Mon 4/18/16 Tue 8/9/16

58 » Selection of Landscape Architec1 day Mon 4/18/16 Mon 4/18/16

59 » Landscape and Irrigaiton Desigr 24 days Tue 4/19/16 Fri 5/20/16 58
60 » Design Approval 1 day Mon 5/23/16 Mon 5/23/16 59

Page 2




EOTEC Schedule

ID i) |Task Mode [Task Name [Duration ]Start |Finish [Predecessors
61 » Bid Issuance 1 day Mon 5/30/16 Mon 5/30/16 60
62 » Non-Mandatory Pre-bid Meetin1 day Mon 6/6/16 Mon 6/6/16 61
63 » Questions due by 5:00 pst 1 day Fri 6/10/16 Fri 6/10/16 62
64 » Last Addenda issued 1 day Thu6/16/16  Thu6/16/16 63
65 » Bid Proposals Due by 12:00 PST 1 day Mon 6/20/16 Mon 6/20/16 64
66 » Interviews (If needed) 1 day Wed 6/22/16 Wed 6/22/16 65
67 » Selection of Contractor 1 day Fri6/24/16 Fri6/24/16 66
68 » Contracting & Insurance 10 days Mon 6/27/16  Fri7/8/16 67
69 » Construction 22 days Mon 7/11/16  Tue 8/9/16 68
70 -

71 -y Signage 20 days Fri2/12/16 Thu 3/10/16

72 » Bid Issuance 1 day Fri2/12/16 Fri2/12/16

73 » Non-Mandatory Pre-bid Meetin1 day Mon 2/15/16 Mon 2/15/16 72
74 » Questions due by 5:00 pst 1 day Wed 2/17/16 Wed 2/17/16 73
75 » Last Addenda issued 1 day Mon 2/22/16 Mon 2/22/16 74
76 » Bid Proposals Due by 12:00 PST 1 day Wed 3/2/16 Wed 3/2/16 75
77 » Interviews (If needed) 1 day Mon 3/7/16 Mon 3/7/16 76
78 » Selection of Contractor 1 day Thu 3/10/16 Thu 3/10/16 77
79 -

80 - Bathroom Building 263 days Wed 6/1/16 Fri6/2/17

81 » Bid Issuance 1 day Wed 6/1/16 Wed 6/1/16

82 » Non-Mandatory Pre-bid Meetin1 day Wed 6/8/16 Wed 6/8/16 81
83 » Questions due by 5:00 pst 1 day Wed 6/15/16 Wed 6/15/16 82
84 » Last Addenda issued 1 day Fri6/17/16 Fri6/17/16 83
85 » Bid Proposals Due by 12:00 PST 1 day Thu 6/23/16 Thu 6/23/16 84
86 » Interviews (If needed) 1 day Tue 6/28/16 Tue 6/28/16 85
87 » Selection of Contractor 1 day Fri 7/1/16 Fri7/1/16 86
88 » Contracting & Insurance 9 days Tue 7/5/16 Fri 7/15/16 87
89 » Construction 230 days Mon 7/18/16  Fri6/2/17 88
90 -
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EOTEC Schedule

ID (i |Task Mode |Task Name |Duration |Start [Finish |Predecessors
91 s Food Booth 263 days? Wed 6/1/16 Fri6/2/17
92 » Bid Issuance 1 day Wed 6/1/16  Wed 6/1/16
93 » Non-Mandatory Pre-bid Meetin1 day Wed 6/8/16 Wed 6/8/16 92
94 » Questions due by 5:00 pst 1 day Wed 6/15/16 Wed 6/15/16 93
95 » Last Addenda issued 1 day Fri 6/17/16 Fri 6/17/16 94
96 » Bid Proposals Due by 12:00 PST 1 day Thu6/23/16  Thu6/23/16 95
97 » Interviews (If needed) 1 day Tue 6/28/16  Tue 6/28/16 96
98 » Selection of Contractor 1 day Fri7/1/16 Fri7/1/16 97
99 » Contracting & Insurance 9 days Tue 7/5/16 Fri7/15/16 98
100 » Construction 230 days Mon 7/18/16  Fri6/2/17 99
101 »
102 - Site Amenities 23 days? Wed 6/1/16  Fri7/1/16
103 » Bid Issuance 1 day Wed 6/1/16  Wed 6/1/16
104 » Non-Mandatory Pre-bid Meetin1 day? Thu 6/2/16 Thu 6/2/16 103
105 » Questions due by 5:00 pst 1 day Wed 6/15/16 Wed 6/15/16 104
106 » Last Addenda issued 1 day Frie/17/16 Frie/17/16 105
107 » Bid Proposals Due by 12:00 PST 1 day Thu6/23/16  Thu6/23/16 106
108 » Interviews (If needed) 1 day Tue 6/28/16  Tue 6/28/16 107
109 » Selection of Contractor 1 day Fri7/1/16 Fri7/1/16 108
110 -
111 - Fencing 41 days Fri3/18/16 Fri5/13/16
112 » Bid Issuance 1 day Fri 3/18/16 Fri 3/18/16
113 » Non-Mandatory Pre-bid Meetin1 day Tue 3/22/16 Tue 3/22/16 112
114 b g Questions due by 5:00 pst 1 day Fri 3/25/16 Fri3/25/16 113
115 » Last Addenda issued 1 day Fri4/1/16 Fri4/1/16 114
116 » Bid Proposals Due by 12:00 PST 1 day Wed 4/6/16 Wed 4/6/16 115
117 » Interviews (If needed) 1 day Thu 4/7/16 Thu 4/7/16 116
118 » Selection of Contractor 1 day Fri4/8/16 Fri4/8/16 117
119 » Contracting & Insurance 10 days Mon 4/11/16  Fri 4/22/16 118
120 » Construction 15 days Mon 4/25/16  Fri5/13/16 119
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3 » Bid Issuance 39 days Mon 4/18/1€Thu 6/9/16 —_——
1 » Proposals Due 1day Thu6/9/16 Thu6/9/16 i
i » Selection of Contractor1 day Fri6/10/16 Fri 6/10/16 [ 4
* 3 Contracting & Insuranc17 days Mon 6/13/16Tue 7/5/16 e—
7 » Construction 274days  Tue7/5/16 Fri7/21/17 -~
[ » Move in 18 days Mon 7/24/17Wed 8/16/17 _‘
s » First Event 1day ThuB/17/17 Thu B/17/17 i
0 -
i = Bams 8D days  Fi3/a/16  Thu8/17/17 r ¥
2 » Completion of Drawlng35days ~ Fri3/4/16  Thu4/21/16 5 e ———
3 » Bid Issuance 20days  Mond4/25/1€Thu 6/2/16 T
L) » Proposals Due 1day Thu6/2/16 Thu 6/2/16 L.
15 » Selection of Contracto1 day Fri6/10/16 Fri6/10/16 *
% » Contracting & Insuranc17 days  Mon 6/13/1€Tue 7/5/16 “e—
7 » Construction 262days  Tue7/5/16 Wed 7/5/17 =2
. » Move in 19days  Thu?/6/17 Tue8/1/17
o » Falr Setup 12days  TueB/1/17 WedB/16/17 _
% > First Event 1day Thu8/17/17 Thu 8/17/17 LS
2 -
u =, Paving-Parkinglotand 51days?  Fri2/12/16 Frl4/22/16 T 1
Drive Alsles
23 » Bid Issuance 1day Fi2/12/16 Fi2/12/16 W
24 » Non-Mandatory 1day Mon Mon
Pre-bid Meeting 2/15/16  2/15/16
x5 » Questions due by 5:00 1 day Wed 2/17/1€Wed 2/17/36  §
3 » last Addenda issued 1 day Tue3/1/16 Tue 3/1/16 A
27 » Bid Proposals Due by 1 day Thu3/3/16 Thu3/3/16 ¥
12:00 PST
2 » Interviews (If needed) 1 day Fri3/a/16  Fii3/4/16 }
» » Sefection of Contractoi1 day Thu 3/10/16 Thu 3/10/16 T
» » Conlracting & Insuranc10 days  Mon 3/14/1€Fi 3/25/16 —
" + Construction Phase 1 18days  Mon 3/28/16Wed 4/20/16 —
u » Construclion Phase 2 20 days Mon 3/28/1€Fri 4/22/16 —
3 »
u ®,  Paving - Sidewalks 6ldays  Fri2/12/16 Fri5/6/16 T
35 » Bid Issuance 1day Fri2/12/16 FA2/12/16 W
» » Nen-Mandatory 1day Mon Mon
Pre-bid Meeting 2/15/16  2/15/16
37 » Questions due by 5:00 1 day Fri2/19/16 Fri2/19/16 ]
R » Last Addendaiissued 1 day Mon 2/22/16Mon 2/22/16 b
» » Bid Proposals Due by 11 day Wed 3/2/16 Wed 3/2/16 %
“ » Interviews {If needed) 1 day Fii3/4/16  F3/4/16 ¥
|
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0] Task  Lask o ursson
0 Mode
an » Selection of Contractor1 day
a2 » Contracting & Insuranc 10 days
a3 » Construction Phase A 20 days
w“ » Construction Phase B 22 days
45 -
% - Site Lighting 76 days
ar rd id Issuarce 1day
Iy » Non-Mandatory 1day
Pre-bld Meeting
a3 » Questions due by 5:00 1 day
50 I d Last Addenda issued 1 day
5 » 8id Proposals Due by 1day
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o » Interviews {If needed) 1 day
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W » Conmtnation 45 days
" -
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Landscape Architect
" » Landscape and 24 days
Irrigaitan Design
) » Design Approval 1day
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L » Kot Mandatony Tk
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| ——
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n » Bid Proposals Due by 1 day
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" » Selection of Contractor 1 day
" -
e - Bathroom Bullding 263 days
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L1l -, Bld Issuance 1day Wed 6/1/16 Wed 6/1/16 | .
82 » Non-Mandatory 1day Wed 6/8/16 Wed 6/8/16 '
Pre-bid Meeling
83 » Questions due by 5:00 1 day Wed 6/15/16Wed 6/15/16 )3
" » Last Addendaissued 1 day Fri6/17/16 Fri6/17/16 | ¥
(3 » Bid Proposals Due by 1 day Thu 6/23/16 Thu 6/23/16 h ]
12:00PST
e Interviews (If needed) 1 day Tue 6/28/16 Tue 6/28/16 %
w7 » Selection of Contractol1 day Fri7/1/16  Fi7/1/16 ]
'y » Contracting & Insuranc9 days Tue 7/5/16 Frl 7/15/16 —
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" -
9 = Food Booth 263days?  Wed 6/1/16 Frl 6/2/17 r 1 |
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12:00 PST
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" -
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18 » Last Addendaissued 1 day Frl4/1/16  Frid/1/16 3
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Project: EOTEC Schedule I Task — kvt 0_ Project Summary P 7 7777 macuve Mieslone Manual Task odup Start-only C External Tasks Deadine L Manual Progress y——
I Date: Thu 3/10/16 | seie - Summary =1 iractive Tast Inactive Summary von-only =1 Finish-only ] Db Wi Progress —_ |
L Page3




